
TOWN NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Abbington (see Pomfret)
Addison (see Glastonbury)
Almyville (see Plainfield) 
Amesville (see Salisbury)
Amston (See Hebron) 
Andover Greg Lucibello 860-871-3442 gregory.lucibello@eversource.com
Ashford     Tracy Goff 860-871-3477 tracy.goff@eversource.com
Ashford (small portion) Doug Grimason 860-779-5679 douglas.grimason@eversource.com
Attawaugan (see Killingly)
Atwoodville (see Mansfield)
Avon Michael Stevens 860-280-2507 michael.stevens@eversource.com
Baileyville (see Middlefield)
Bakersville (see New Hartford)
Ballouville (see Killingly)
Baltic (see Sprague)
Bantam (see Litchfield)
Barkhamsted Corey Preato 860-496-5126 corey.preato@eversource.com
Bashan (see East Haddam)
Beacon Falls Robert Macey 203-270-5931 robert.macey@eversource
Belden (see Norwalk)
Belltown (see Stamford)
Berkshire (see Newtown)
Berlin Peter McPhail 203-271-4856 peter.mcphail@eversource.com
Bethany Michael Rossi 203-597-4623 michael.a.rossi@eversource.com
Bethel Bob Cataldi 203-270-5820 robert.cataldi@eversource.com
Bethlehem John Campbell 860-496-5267 john.campbell@eversource.com
Bishops Corner (see West Hartford)
Bissell (see South Windsor)
Black Hall (see Old Lyme)
Black Hill ( see Plainfield)
Bloomfield John Serdechny 860-280-2038 john.serdechny@eversource.com
Blue Hills (see Bloomfield)
Boardman Bridge (see New Milford)
Bolton Robert Ferguson 860-280-2355 robert.ferguson@eversource.com
Bolton Notch (see Bolton)
Botsford ( see Newtown)
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TOWN NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Branchville (see Wilton)
Branford Joshua Graham 203-245-5427 joshua.graham@eversource.com
Bridgewater Michael Bogues 203-514-9359 michael.bogues@eversource.com
Bristol Joseph Tribuzio 203-271-4735 joseph.tribuzio@eversource.com
Bristol-Shared , EM Alisha Mikulak-Saxby 203-271-4770 alisha.mikulak-saxby@eversource.com
Broad Brook (see East Windsor)
Brookfield Steven Dodge 203-270-5936 steven.dodge@eversource.com
Brookfield Center (see Brookfield)
Brooklyn Michael Gurnack 860-779-4641 michael.gurnackjr@eversource.com
Buckingham (see Glastonbury)
Buckland (see Manchester)
Bulls Bridge (see Kent)
Burlington Corey Preato 860-496-5126 corey.preato@eversource.com
Burnside (see East Hartford)
Burrville (see Torrington)
Byram ( see Greenwich)
Campville (see Harwinton)
Canaan Eric White 860-496-5114 eric.white@eversource.com
Canaan Valley (see North Canaan)
Candlewood Isle (see New Fairfield or Danbury)
Cannondale (see Wilton)
Canterbury Michael Gurnack 860-779-4641 michael.gurnackjr@eversource.com
Canton Corey Preato 860-496-5126 corey.preato@eversource.com
Canton Center (see Canton)
Centerbrook (see Essex)
Central Village (see Plainfield)
Chaplin Michael Gurnack 860-779-4641 michael.gurnackjr@eversource.com
Cheshire Michael Prentice 203-271-4794 michael.prentice@eversource.com
Chester   Chris Beebe 203-245-5325 christopher.beebe@eversource.com
Chesterfield (see Montville)
Chestnut Hill (see Columbia)
Clarks Corner (see Hampton)
Clinton Neal Soresen 203-245-5416 neal.sorensen@eversource.com
Cobalt (see East Hampton)
Colchester Erin Baer 860-267-3877 erin.baer@eversource.com
Colebrook John Gazso 860-496-5297 john.gazso@eversource.com

as of March 4 2024
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TOWN NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Collinsville (see Canton)
Columbia Jason Valentine 860-267-3889 jason.valentine@eversource.com
Cornwall William Quartiero 203-270-5859 william.quartiero@eversource.com
Cornwall Bridge (see Cornwall)
Cornwall Center (see Cornwall)
Cornwall Hollow (see Cornwall)
CosCob (see Greenwich)
Coventry  Greg Lucibello 860-871-3442 gregory.lucibello@eversource.com
Cranbury (see Norwalk)
Cromwell John Wisner 860-280-2385 john.wisner@eversource.com
Crystal Lake  (see Ellington)
Danbury(Commercial) Walter Moskaluk 203-270-5830 walter.moskaluk@eversource.com
Danbury (Residential) Steven Dodge 203-270-5936 steven.dodge@eversource.com
Danielson (see Killingly)
Darien Joe Bell 203-352-5480 joseph.ls.bell@eversource.com
Darien - Large Projects Dennis Labrosciano 203-352-5644 dennis.labrosciano@eversource.com
Dayville (see Killingly)
Deep River Chris Beebe 203-245-5325 christopher.beebe@eversource.com
Doaneville (see Griswold)
Dobson (see Vernon)
Dodgington (see Newtown)
Drakeville (see Torrington)
Durham Peter McPhail 203-271-4856 peter.mcphail@eversource.com
Eagleville (see Mansfield)
East Berlin (see Berlin)
East Canaan (see North Canaan)
East Glastonbury (see Glastonbury)
East Granby Kevin Bournival 860-871-3408 kevin.bournival@eversource.com
East Haddam Erin Baer 860-267-3877 erin.baer@eversource.com
East Hampton Erin Baer 860-267-3877 erin.baer@eversource.com
East Hartford Robert Ferguson 860-280-2355 robert.ferguson@eversource.com
East Hartland (see Hartland)
East Killingly (see Killingly)
East Litchfield (see Litchfield)
East Lyme Tom Latawiec 860-447-5701 thomas.latawiec@eversource.com
East Morris (see Morris)

as of March 4 2024
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TOWN NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
East Norwalk (see Norwalk)
East Plymouth (see plymouth)
East Putnam (see Putnam)
East River (see Madison)
East Thompson (see Thompson)
East Village (see Monroe)
East Willington (see Willington)
East Windsor Matt Grindle 860-871-3478 matthew.grindle@eversource.com
East Windsor Hill (see South Windsor)
East Woodstock (see Woodstock)
Eastford Doug Grimason 860-779-5679 douglas.grimason@eversource.com
Edgewood (see Bristol)
Ekonk (see Sterling)
Ellington Matt Grindle matthew.grindle@eversource.com
Ellsworth (see Sharon)
Elmville ( see Killingly)
Elmwood ( see West Hartford)         
Enfield Jarmarlo Love 860-871-3554 jarmarlo.love@eversource.com
Enfield Mall (see Enfield)
Essex Chris Beebe 203-245-5325 christopher.beebe@eversource.com
Fabyan (see Thompson)
Falls Village (see Canaan)
Farmington Angel Cosme 203-271-4783 angel.cosme@eversource.com
Fenwick (see Old Saybrook)
Forestville (see Bristol)
Franklin Jason Valentine 860-267-3889 jason.valentine@eversource.com
Gales Ferry (see Ledyard)
Gaylordsville (see New Milford)
Georgetown ( see Redding)
Germantown (see Danbury)
Gilead (see Hebron)
Glasgo (see Griswold)
Glastonbury James King 860-267-3879 james.king@eversource.com
Glenbrook (see stamford)
Glenville (see Greenwich)
Goshen William Quartiero 203-270-5859 william.quartiero@eversource.com
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TOWN NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Goshen Hill (see Lebanon)
Granby Kevin Bournival 860-871-3408 kevin.bournival@eversource.com
Green Farms (see Westport)
Greenwich - Northeast (east of North St) Thomas Criscione 203-352-5414 thomas.criscione@eversource.com
Greenwich - West (west of North St) Ronnie Lee 203-352-5649 ronnie.lee@eversource.com
Greenwich - Southeast (Cos Cob and Old Greenwich) west 
side of Stamford

Sam Cooke 203-352-5443 samuel.cooke@eversource.com

Greenwich - Large Projects Dennis Labrosciano 203-352-5644 dennis.labrosciano@eversource.com
Greystone (see Plymouth)
Griswold Mike McKeen 860-779-4651 michael.mckeen@eversource.com
Grosvenordale (see Thompson)
Groton Jason Deojay 860-447-5723 jason.deojay@eversource.com
Groton Long Point ( see Groton)
Grove Beach (see Westbrook)
Guilford Neal Soresen 203-245-5416 neal.sorensen@eversource.com
Gurleyville (see Mansfield)
Haddam    Eric Mcenaney 203-245-5308 eric.mcenaney@eversource.com
Haddam Neck (see Haddam)
Hadlyme Tom Latawiec 860-447-5701 thomas.latawiec@eversource.com
Hamburg Tom Latawiec 860-447-5701 thomas.latawiec@eversource.com
Hampton Michael Gurnack 860-779-4641 michael.gurnackjr@eversource.com
Hanover ( see Sprague)
Hartford <400 amps Otavio Carvalho 860-280-2431 otavio.carvalho@eversource.com
Hartford >400 amps, UG Network and Hartford St Lights Nelson Blanco 860-280-2336 nelson.blanco@eversource.com
Hartland John Gazso 860-496-5297 john.gazso@eversource.com
Harwinton Corey Preato 860-496-5126 corey.preato@eversource.com
Hattertown (see Newtown)
Hawleyville (see Newtown)
Hazardville (see Enfield)
Hebron Jason Valentine 860-267-3889 jason.valentine@eversource.com
Higganum (see Haddam) Eric Mcenaney 203-245-5308 eric.mcenaney@eversource.com
High Ridge (see Stamford)
Highland Park (see Manchester)
Hockanum (see East Hartford)
Huntington (see Newtown)
Huntsville (see Canaan)

as of March 4 2024
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TOWN NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Hydeville (see Stafford)
Ivoryton (see Essex)
Jewett City (see Griswold)
Kensington (see Berlin)
Kent William Quartiero 203-270-5859 william.quartiero@eversource.com
Kenyonville (see Woodstock)
Killingly Michael Gurnack 860-779-4641 michael.gurnackjr@eversource.com
Killingworth Eric Mcenaney 203-245-5308 eric.mcenaney@eversource.com
Knollwood (see Old Saybrook)
Lakeside (see Morris)
Lakeville (see Salisbury)
Lebanon Jason Valentine 860-267-3889 jason.valentine@eversource.com
Ledyard Joe Cassata 860-447-5746 giuseppe.cassata@eversource.com
Leetes Island (see Guilford)
Liberty Hall (see Lebanon)
Lime Rock (see Salisbury)
Lisbon Mike McKeen 860-779-4651 michael.mckeen@eversource.com
Litchfield William Quartiero 203-270-5859 william.quartiero@eversource.com
Little Haddam (see East Haddam)
Long Ridge ( see Stamford)
Lower City ( see Canaan)
Lower Merryall (New Milford)
Lyme Tom Latawiec 860-447-5701 thomas.latawiec@eversource.com
Lyons Plain (see Weston)
Macedonia (see Sharon)
Madison Juliette Flotat 203-245-5412 juliette.flotat@eversource.com
Manchester Robert Ferguson 860-280-2355 robert.ferguson@eversource.com
Mansfield Angel Rodriguez 860-871-3349 angel.rodriguez@eversource.com
Mansfield Center (see Mansfield)
Mansfield Depot (see Mansfield )
Marble Dale (see Washington)
Marion (see Southington)
Marlborough James King 860-267-3879 james.king@eversource.com
Mechanicsville (can be Granby or Thompson)
Melrose (see East Windsor)
Meriden Gregory Milner 203-271-4795 gregory.milner@eversource.com
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TOWN NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Mianus (see Greenwich)
Middle Haddam (see East Hampton)
Middlebury Vinny Tata 860-496-5125 vincent.tata@eversource.com
Middlefield Peter McPhail 203-271-4856 peter.mcphail@eversource.com
Middletown Marc Rondinone 860-267-3880 marc.rondinone@eversource.com
Mill Plain (see Danbury)
Milldale (see Southington)
Millington (see East Haddam)
Millville (see Naugatuck)
Milton (see Litchfield)
Minortown (see Woodbury)
Monroe Robert Macey 203-270-5931 robert.macey@eversource.com
Montville Joe Cassata 860-447-5746 giuseppe.cassata@eversource.com
Moodus (see East Haddam)
Moosup (see Plainfield)
Morris John Campbell 860-496-5267 john.campbell@eversource.com
Mystic Jason Deojay 860-447-5723 jason.deojay@eversource.com
Nepaug (see New Hartford)
Naugatuck Michael Rossi 203-597-4623 michael.a.rossi@eversource.com
Naugatuck (Commercial) Vinny Tata 860-496-5125 vincent.tata@eversource.com
New Britain Orwin Watson 860-280-2445 orwin.watson@eversource.com
New Britain Residential/Small Commercial Aaron Pickus 203-271-4726 aaron.pickus@eversource.com
New Canaan Mark Montoro 203-845-3604 mark.montoro@eversource.com
New Canaan (Large Projects, Commercial)
New Fairfield(Commerical & Residential) Steven Dodge 203-270-5936 steven.dodge@eversource.com
New Hartford Corey Preato 860-496-5126 corey.preato@eversource.com
New London Paul Diiorio 860-447-5787 paul.diiorio@eversource.com
New Milford Walter Moskaluk 203-270-5830 walter.moskaluk@eversource.com
New Preston (see Washington)
Newent (see Lisbon)
Newfield (see Middletown) 
Newington Daisy Mae Smith 203-271-4857 daisy.smith@eversource.come
Newtown Bob Cataldi 203-270-5820 robert.cataldi@eversource.com
Niantic Tom Latawiec 860-447-5701 thomas.latawiec@eversource.com
Noank (see Groton)
Norfolk Eric White 860-496-5114 eric.white@eversource.com
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TOWN NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Noroton (see Darien)
Noroton Heights (see Darien)
North Ashford (see Eastford)
North Bloomfield (see Bloomfield)
North Canaan Eric White 860-496-5114 eric.white@eversource.com
North Canton (see Canton)
North Franklin (see Franklin)
North Granby  (see Granby)
North Grovenordale (see Thompson)
North Plain (see East Haddam)
North Stonington Jason Deojay 860-447-5723 jason.deojay@eversource.com
North Thompsonville (see Enfield)
N Westchester (Colchester)
North Wilton (see Wilton)
North Windham (see Windham)
Northfield (see Litchfield)
Northville (see New Milford)
Norwalk Jeff Baxter 203-845-3469 jeffrey.baxter@eversource.com
Norwalk  Robert Mercurio 203-854-6448 robert.mercurio@eversource.com
Nut Plains (see Guilford)
Oakdale Joe Cassata 860-447-5746 giuseppe.cassata@eversource.com
Oakville (see Watertown)
Old Greenwich (see Greenwich)
Old Lyme Tom Latawiec 860-447-5701 thomas.latawiec@eversource.com
Old Mystic (see Groton or Stonington)
Old Saybrook Chris Beebe 203-245-5325 christopher.beebe@eversource.com
Oneco (see Sterling)
Orcuttville (see Stafford)
Oxford Robert Macey 203-270-5931 robert.macey@eversource.com
Pachaug (see Griswold)
Palmertown (see Montville)
Park Lane (see New Milford)
Pawcatuck (see Stonington)
Pemeberwick (see Greenwich)
Pequabuck (see Plymouth)
Phoenixville (see Eastford)
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TOWN NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Pine Meadow (see New Hartford)
Plainfield Mike McKeen 860-779-4651 michael.mckeen@eversource.com
Plainville John Meade 203-271-4834 john.meade@eversource.com
Plantsville (see Southington)
Pleasant Valley (see Barkhamsted)
Pleasure Beach (see Waterford)
Plymouth John Meade 203-271-4834 john.meade@eversource.com
Pomfret Doug Grimason 860-779-5679 douglas.grimason@eversource.com
Pomfret Center (see Pomfret)
Pomfret Landing (see Pomfret)
Pomperaug (see Woodbury)
Pond Meadow (see Westbrook)
Ponset (see Haddam)
Poquetanuck (see Preston)
Poquonock (see Windsor)
Portland Marc Rondinone 860-267-3880 marc.rondinone@eversource.com
Preston Joe Cassata 860-447-5746 giuseppe.cassata@eversource.com
Prospect Michael Rossi 203-271-4844 michael.a.rossi@eversource.com
Putnam Doug Grimason 860-779-5679 douglas.grimason@eversource.com
Putnam Heights (see Putnam)
Quaddick (see Thompson)
Quaker Farms (see Oxford)
Quaker Hill (see Waterford)
Quinebaug (see Thompson)
Redding Jeff Baxter 203-845-3469 jeffrey.baxter@eversource.com
Redding Ridge (see Redding)
Reynolds Bridge (see Thomaston)
Ridgefield Jeff Baxter 203-845-3469 jeffrey.baxter@eversource.com
Riverside (see Greenwich)
Riverton (see Barkhamsted)
Rockfall (see Middlefield)
Rockland (see Madison)
Rockville (see Vernon)
Rocky Hill John Wisner 860-280-2385 john.wisner@eversource.com
Rogers (see Killingly)
Rowayton (see Norwalk)
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TOWN NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Roxbury Michael Bogues 203-514-9359 michael.bogues@eversource.com
Sadds Mill (see Ellington)
Salem Jason Deojay 860-447-5723 jason.deojay@eversource.com
Salisbury Eric White 860-496-5114 eric.white@eversource.com
Sandy Hook (see Newtown)
Scitico (see Enfield)
Scotland Michael Gurnack 860-779-4641 michael.gurnackjr@eversource.com
Seymour Robert Macey 203-270-5931 robert.macey@eversource.com
Sharon Eric White 860-496-5114 eric.white@eversource.com
Sherman Steven Dodge 203-270-5936 steven.dodge@eversource.com
Short Beach (see Branford)
Simsbury Michael Stevens 860-280-2507 michael.stevens@eversource.com
Somers   Jarmarlo Love 860-871-3554 jarmarlo.love@eversource.com
Somersville (see Somers)
South Glastonbury (see Glastonbury)
South Kent (see Kent)
South Windham (see Windham)
South Windsor Greg Lucibello 860-871-3442 gregory.lucibello@eversource.com
South Woodstock (see Woodstock)
Southbury Michael Bogues 203-514-9359 michael.bogues@eversource.com
Southford (see Southbury)
Southington James Perry 203-271-4817 james.perry@eversource.com
Sprague Michael Gurnack 860-779-4641 michael.gurnackjr@eversource.com
Stafford Tracy Goff 860-871-3477 tracy.goff@eversource.com
Stafford Springs (see Stafford)
Stamford (East) Joe Bell 203-352-5480 joseph.ls.bell@eversource.com
Stamford (North & South) Joe DePreta 203-352-5339 joseph.depreta@eversource.com
Stamford Large Projects Dennis Labrosciano 203-352-5644 dennis.labrosciano@eversource.com
Sterling Mike McKeen 860-779-4651 michael.mckeen@eversource.com
Sterling Hill (see Sterling)
Stevenson (see Monroe)
Stonington Ben Finch 860-447-5794 benjamin.finch@eversource.com
Stony Creek (see Branford)
Storrs (see Mansfield)
Suffield Kevin Bournival 860-871-3408 kevin.bournival@eversource.com
Taconic (see Salisbury)
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TOWN NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Talcottville (see Vernon)
Tariffville  (see Simsbury)
Terryville (see Plymouth)
Thomaston John Campbell 860-496-5267 john.campbell@eversource.com
Thompson Doug Grimason 860-779-5679 douglas.grimason@eversource.com
Thompsonville (see Enfield)
Tolland Tracy Goff 860-871-3477 tracy.goff@eversource.com
Torrington > 400amp John Gazso 860-496-5297 john.gazso@eversource.com
Torrington < 400amp Eric White 860-496-5114 eric.white@eversource.com
Tylerville (see Haddam)
Uncasville Joe Cassata 860-447-5746 giuseppe.cassata@eversource.com
Union Tracy Goff 860-871-3477 tracy.goff@eversource.com
Union (small portion) Doug Grimason 860-779-5679 douglas.grimason@eversource.com
Union City (see Naugatuck)
Unionville (see Farmington)
Vernon Greg Lucibello 860-871-3442 gregory.lucibello@eversource.com
Versailles ( see Sprague)
Voluntown Mike McKeen 860-779-4651 michael.mckeen@eversource.com
Warren William Quartiero 203-270-5859 william.quartiero@eversource.com
Washington(C & R) Walter Moskaluk 203-270-5830 walter.moskaluk@eversource.com
Washington Depot (see Washington)
Waterbury (Network)  Vinny Tata 860-496-5125 vincent.tata@eversource.com
Waterbury Michael Bissonette 203-271-4706 michael.bissonette@eversource.com
Waterford Paul Diiorio 860-447-5787 paul.diiorio@eversource.com
Watertown John Campbell 860-496-5267 john.campbell@eversource.com
Waterville (see Waterbury)
Wauregan (see Plainfield)
Weatogue (see Simsbury)
West Cornwall (see Cornwall) 
West Granby (see Granby)
West Hartford John Serdechny 860-280-2038 john.serdechny@eversource.com
West Hartland (see Hartland)
West Mystic (see Groton)
West Plymouth John Campbell 860-496-5267 john.campbell@eversource.com
West Redding (see Redding)
West Simsbury  (see Simsbury)

as of March 4 2024
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TOWN NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Westbrook Juliette Flotat 203-245-5412 juliette.flotat@eversource.com
Westchester (see Colchester)
Westfield (see Middletown)
Weston Robert Mercurio 203-854-6448 robert.mercurio@eversource.com
Westport Dan Madden 203-845-3434 daniel.madden@eversource.com
Wethersfield John Wisner 860-280-2385 john.wisner@eversource.com
Willimantic  (See Windham)
Willington Tracy Goff 860-871-3477 tracy.goff@eversource.com
Wilsonville (see Thompson)
Wilton Robert Mercurio 203-854-6448 robert.mercurio@eversource.com
Winchester  Corey Preato 860-496-5126 corey.preato@eversource.com
Winchester Center (see Winchester)
Winderemere (see Ellington)
Windham Jason Valentine 860-267-3889 jason.valentine@eversource.com
Windsor Greg Koutroumanis 860-280-2351 gregorio.koutroumanis@eversource.com
Windsor Locks Kevin Bournival 860-871-3408 kevin.bournival@eversource.com
Winsted (see Winchester)
Winthrop (see Deep River)
Wolcott John Meade 203-271-4834 john.meade@eversource.com
Woodbury Michael Bogues 203-514-9359 michael.bogues@eversource.com
Woodstock Doug Grimason 860-779-5679 douglas.grimason@eversource.com
Woodstock Valley (see Woodstock)
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